Total

36.05.01.01

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Appropriation......... ... i

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

FREDERICK CAMPUS

General Administration

General Fund Appropriation....
36.05.01.02 Instruction

General Fund Appropriation.... 2,862,697

Special Fund Appropriation.... 40,500

Federal Fund Appropriation.... 296,929
36.05.01.03 Dietary Services

General Fund Appropriation.... 308,652

Special Fund Appropriation.... 19,000

Federal Fund Appropriation.... 12,500
36.05.01.04 Plant Operation and

Maintenance

General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........
Total Special Fund Appropriation.........
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Total

36.05.02.01
General

36.05.02.02
GCeneral
Special
Federal

Appropriation............ ... ..

COLUMBIA CAMPUS

General Administration
Fund Appropriation....

Instruction

Fund Appropriation.... 1,409,879
Fund Appropriation.... 18,040
Fund Appropriation.... 64,380

320,909

3,200,126

340,152

1,133,007

4,625,265
59,500
309,429

67,964

1,492,299



