1	5	2	9	

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Total Appropriation	7,875,922 				
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR	THE DEAF				
FREDERICK CAMPUS					
36.05.01.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	320,909				
36.05.01.02 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,862,697 40,500 296,929 3,200,126				
36.05.01.03 Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	308,652 19,000 12,500 340,152				
36.05.01.04 Plant Operation and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation	1,133,007				
SUMMARY					
Total General Fund Appropriation					
Total Appropriation	4,994,194				
COLUMBIA CAMPUS					
36.05.02.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	67,964				
36.05.02.02 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	1,409,879 18,040 64,380 1,492,299				
